UNIVERSITY OF NEW ENGLAND

OFFICE OF INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH AND ASSESSMENT
Degrees/certificates conferred between JULY 1, 2013 and JUNE 30, 2014

Associate's degree

Bachelor's degree

Postbaccalaureate certificates
Master's degree

Post - Master's certificates

Doctor's degree - professional practice
Total

Note:

Per IPEDS/NCES directive, DPT, DPTP, Pharm D and DO are reported as Doctor's degree - professional practice

Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

466
103
632

36
269

1,507
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