UNIVERSITY OF NEW ENGLAND OFFICE OF INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH AND ASSESSMENT Degrees/certificates conferred between JULY 1, 2013 and JUNE 30, 2014

Associate's degree	1
Bachelor's degree	466
Postbaccalaureate certificates	103
Master's degree	632
Post - Master's certificates	36
Doctor's degree - professional practice	269
Total	1,507

Note:

Per IPEDS/NCES directive, DPT, DPTP, Pharm D and DO are reported as Doctor's degree - professional practice